SPECIFICATION
SS-FM-3114-0101
December 2000
DFA SERIES
Digital Force Gauge
The CHATILLON® DFA Series is available with an integral loadcell, dedicated remote loadcell (DFA-R) or with an inter-
changeable remote loadcell (DFA-R-ND).  All models feature RS232 serial data communications and an internal sampling
rate of 10,000 Hz.  The DFA Series is ideal for critical applications where capturing precise peak readings are required.

1600 oz x 0.2 oz
50000 g x 5 g
ORDERING INFORMATION
Integral Loadcell Models
Add “-220V” after the model number if you require 220V operation, e.g. DFA2-220V.
  Model Capacity
Dedicated Remote Loadcell Models
  Model Capacity
Interchangeable Loadcell Models
DFA-R-ND See Below
  Model Capacity
REMOTE Series Loadcell Models
Remote-2 2 lbs (1 kg, 10 N)
Remote-10 10 lbs (5 kg, 50 N)
Remote-50 50 lbs (20 kg, 200 N)
Remote-100 100 lbs (50 kg, 500 N)
Remote-200 200 lbs (100 kg, 1 kN)
Remote-500 500 lbs (200 kg, 2 kN)
Remote-1000 1000 lbs (500 kg, 5 kN)
Remote-2000 2000 lbs (1000 kg, 10 kN)
Remote-5000 5000 lbs (2000 kg, 20 kN)
Remote-10000 10000 lbs (5000 kg, 50 kN)
  Model Capacity
Operator’s Manual SPK-DFA-081
Carrying Case SPK-FMG-073
Chisel Point SPK-FMG-008A
Point Adapter SPK-FMG-009A
Notch Adapter SPK-FMG-010A
Flat Adapter SPK-FMG-011A
Hook, 250g - 10 lbs SPK-FMG-012A
Hook, 50 - 100 lbs SPK-FMG-012B
Extension Rod SPK-FMG-013A
Battery Charger 115V SPK-FMG-069A
Battery Charger 220V SPK-FMG-069B
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Request document PS-FM-3114 for a complete
Parts List.
LTS NC000300